:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8269345

Jan 24, 2024 - 00:35 (UTC)

In epoch 258,417 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 64785 - 0.017665704 ETH®
39.47 USD

2 64786 - 0.017671846 ETH®
39.48 USD

3 64787 - 0.017699950 ETH&®
39.55 USD

4 64788 - 0.017693028 ETH®
39.53 USD

S 64789 - 0.017705238 ETH®
39.56 USD

6 64790 - 0.017670218 ETH®
39.48 USD

7 64791 - 0.059764852 ETH®
133.54 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/8269345
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/258417
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/64785
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/64786
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/64787
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/64788
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/64789
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/64790
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/64791

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

64792

64793

64794

64795

64796

64797

64804

64811

64812

Validator Id

1027951

Amount

- 0.017704384
39.56 USD

- 0.017694148
39.53 USD

- 0.017668147
39.47 USD

- 0.089486182
199.95 USD

- 0.017694795
39.53 USD

- 0.017700194
39.55 USD

- 0.017671144
39.48 USD

- 0.017733711
39.62 USD

- 0.017715697
39.58 USD

Amount

+ 0.041924931
93.68 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/64792
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/64793
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/64794
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/64795
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/64796
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/64797
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/64804
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/64811
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/64812
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1027951

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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