

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-05-07 15:27 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>8269345</u>

DATE & TIME Jan 24, 2024 · 00:35 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 258,417 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>64785</u>	- 0.017665704 ETH � 39.47 USD
2	<u>64786</u>	- 0.017671846 ETH � 39.48 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>64787</u>	- 0.017699950 ETH � 39.55 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>64788</u>	- 0.017693028 ETH � 39.53 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>64789</u>	- 0.017705238 ETH � 39.56 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>64790</u>	- 0.017670218 ETH � 39.48 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>64791</u>	- 0.059764852 ETH � 133.54 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

8       64792       - 0.017704384 ET         39.56 USD       - 0.017694148 ET		
<u>9</u> <u>64793</u> - 0.017694148 ET	-H ⊘	
39.53 USD		
<u>10 64794</u> - 0.017668147 ET 39.47 USD	TH ⊘	
<u>11 64795</u> - 0.089486182 ET 199.95 USD	TH ⊘	
<u>12</u> <u>64796</u> - 0.017694795 ET 39.53 USD	TH ⊘	
<u>13 64797</u> - 0.017700194 ET 39.55 USD	TH ⊘	
<u>14 64804</u> - 0.017671144 ET 39.48 USD	TH ⊘	
<u>15 64811</u> - 0.017733711 ET 39.62 USD	TH ⊘	
<u>16 64812</u> - 0.017715697 ET 39.58 USD	-H <b>⊘</b>	
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
# Validator Id Amount		
1 1027951 + 0.041924931 ET 93.68 USD	-H ⊘	

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.